MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
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2014-2015 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML
Top 12 Schools in League--6th Grade (18 Schools)

School
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Rippleside Elem. School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Eden Valley-Watkins Elementary
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Chaska Middle School West
Heritage Christian Academy
Roosevelt ES
Gethsemane Lutheran Scool

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade
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Student
Rohan H
Bailey A
Lauren W
Reese B
Audrey Z
Ariq C
India L
Ryan M
Amy M
Bryanna S
Riley S
Dennis Y
Eric G
Isha G
Joshua K
Tyler M
James T
Kevin Z
Victoria A
Zackariah B
Maxwell L
Joshua M
Owen P
Joey S
Kaitlyn B
Sterling G
Tyler G
Trent O
Owen P
Thor R
Tiara S
Derek Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hopkins
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Aitkin
Albertville
Eden Valley
Blaine
Chaska
Maple Grove
Virginia
Maplewood

School
Blake School
Blake School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Blake School
Rippleside Elem. School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Wayzata Central Middle School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Heritage Christian Academy
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Rippleside Elem. School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Blake School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East

Town

Town
Hopkins
Hopkins
Saint Michael
Plymouth
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Hopkins
Aitkin
Apple Valley
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Plymouth
Saint Michael
Plymouth
Blaine
Hopkins
Plymouth
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Apple Valley
Maple Grove
Saint Michael
Aitkin
Albertville
Saint Michael
Albertville
Albertville
Hopkins
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Saint Michael

Team Score
145
141
136
134
124
123
113
108
108
108
102
101

Score
34
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
2 Rippleside Elem. School

3 St. Michael-Albertville MS

4 Eden Valley-Watkins Elementary

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Lauren W
2 Ryan M
3 Eric G
3 Joshua K

Saint Michael
Aitkin
Albertville
Eden Valley

School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Rippleside Elem. School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Calvin Christian School-Blaine

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Ramsey, Winona

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Blake School

2 Wayzata Central Middle School
3 Falcon Ridge Middle School

4 Chaska Middle School West

4 Heritage Christian Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Rohan H
2 Bailey A
3 Reese B
3 Audrey Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hopkins
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Chaska
Maple Grove
School
Blake School
Blake School

Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School

Town

Town

Saint Michael

Aitkin

Saint Michael

Blaine

Town

Hopkins
Hopkins
Plymouth
Plymouth

Town

Team Score

134
124
123
113

Score
30
28
27
27

Team Score

145
141
136
108
108

Score
34
31
29
29
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sartell Middle School

Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville MS

Valley Middle School

Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Heritage Christian Academy

Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade
Rank

Student
David Z
Janagan R
Luc W
Jacob W
EllaK
Jacob H
Maureen B
Harrita D
Hunter J
Will L
Connor D
Carson H
Sanat |
Jeremiah K
Thomas L
Abbie V
Ted W
Ryan A
Lauren P
Paige M
Lexi B
Elliot E
EllaH
Lauren H
Isabella Y
Anne C
Dwayne C
Vincent K
Gracelyn R
Ethan S
Mei Y

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML
Top 7 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)
School

Town

Sartell

Apple Valley

Saint Michael

Albertville

Apple Valley

Blaine

Maple Grove

School Town

Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Heritage Christian Academy Maple Grove
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Calvin Christian School Edina
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Valley Middle School Apple Valley
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Calvin Christian School Edina
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Valley Middle School Apple Valley
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
Valley Middle School Apple Valley

Team Score
148
123
120
106
99
95
84

Score
35
29
29
28
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Sartell Middle School

2 St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
3 St. Michael-Albertville MS

4 Calvin Christian School-Blaine

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 David Z
2 Janagan R
2 Luc W
4 Jacob W

Sartell

Saint Michael
Albertville
Blaine

School
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Ramsey, Winona

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Falcon Ridge Middle School
2 Valley Middle School

3 Heritage Christian Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jacob H
2 Maureen B
2 Harrita D
2 Will L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Maple Grove

School
Heritage Christian Academy
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School

Town
Town
Sartell
Sartell
Sartell
Sartell
Town
Town
Maple Grove
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Team Score

148
120
106
95

Score
35
29
29
28

Team Score

123
99
84

Score
26
25
25
25



Top 7 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

School
Sartell Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Valley Middle School

Top 31 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
*1

Student
Matthew S
Cindy Z
Tina C
Mack S
Patrick S
Brandon S
Ben H
Carter P
Preston W
Isaac F
Sanjana M
Maxwell O
Micah S
Gretchen M
Isaac B
Elise G
Alice M
Ben O
Ekaanth V
Marley A
Annalise D
Jared D
Solon H
Amanda J
Adam L
Jacob L
Oliver M
Andrew S
Mitchell Z
Stephanie B
Kyle L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Sartell

Chaska

Saint Michael

Apple Valley

Blaine

Albertville

Apple Valley

School Town

Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Calvin Christian School Edina
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Valley Middle School Apple Valley
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville

Team Score
150
133
131
124
121
107
106

Score
32
32
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Sartell Middle School

2 St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
3 Calvin Christian School-Blaine

4 St. Michael-Albertville MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Matthew S
1 Cindy Z
3 Tina C
3 Mack S
3 Patrick S

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Ramsey, Winona

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Chaska Middle School West
2 Falcon Ridge Middle School
3 Valley Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Carter P
1 Preston W
3 Sanjana M
3 Maxwell O
3 Micah S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Sartell

Saint Michael

Blaine

Albertville

School Town
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Town

Chaska

Apple Valley

Apple Valley

School Town

Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Calvin Christian School Edina

Team Score

150
131
121
107

Score
32
32
30
30
30

Team Score

133
124
106

Score
28
28
27
27
27



