

MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

2014-2015 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Top 12 Schools in League--6th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Blake School	Hopkins	145
*2	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	141
3	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	136
4	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	134
5	Rippleside Elem. School	Aitkin	124
6	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	123
7	Eden Valley-Watkins Elementary	Eden Valley	113
8	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	108
8	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	108
8	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	108
11	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	102
12	Gethsemane Lutheran Scool	Maplewood	101

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Rohan H	Blake School	Hopkins	34
*2	Bailey A	Blake School	Hopkins	31
3	Lauren W	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	30
4	Reese B	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	29
4	Audrey Z	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	29
6	Ariq C	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	28
6	India L	Blake School	Hopkins	28
6	Ryan M	Rippleside Elem. School	Aitkin	28
6	Amy M	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	28
6	Bryanna S	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	28
6	Riley S	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	28
6	Dennis Y	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	28
13	Eric G	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27
13	Isha G	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
13	Joshua K	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	27
13	Tyler M	Blake School	Hopkins	27
13	James T	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
13	Kevin Z	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
19	Victoria A	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
19	Zackariah B	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	26
19	Maxwell L	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
19	Joshua M	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	26
19	Owen P	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	26
19	Joey S	Rippleside Elem. School	Aitkin	26
25	Kaitlyn B	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	25
25	Sterling G	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	25
25	Tyler G	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	25
25	Trent O	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	25
25	Owen P	Blake School	Hopkins	25
25	Thor R	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
25	Tiara S	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
25	Derek Z	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	134
2	Rippleside Elem. School	Aitkin	124
3	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	123
4	Eden Valley-Watkins Elementary	Eden Valley	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Lauren W	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	30
2	Ryan M	Rippleside Elem. School	Aitkin	28
3	Eric G	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27
3	Joshua K	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	27

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Ramsey, Winona

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Blake School	Hopkins	145
2	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	141
3	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	136
4	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	108
4	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	108

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rohan H	Blake School	Hopkins	34
2	Bailey A	Blake School	Hopkins	31
3	Reese B	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	29
3	Audrey Z	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Top 7 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	148
*2	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	123
3	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	120
4	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	106
5	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	99
6	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	95
7	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	84

Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	David Z	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	35
*2	Janagan R	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
*2	Luc W	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
4	Jacob W	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28
5	Ella K	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
6	Jacob H	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	26
7	Maureen B	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
7	Harrita D	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
7	Hunter J	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	25
7	Will L	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
11	Connor D	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	24
11	Carson H	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	24
11	Sanat I	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	24
11	Jeremiah K	Calvin Christian School	Edina	24
11	Thomas L	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	24
11	Abbie V	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	24
11	Ted W	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	24
18	Ryan A	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	23
18	Lauren P	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	23
20	Paige M	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	22
21	Lexi B	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	21
21	Elliot E	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	21
21	Ella H	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	21
21	Lauren H	Calvin Christian School	Edina	21
21	Isabella Y	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	21
26	Anne C	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	20
26	Dwayne C	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	20
26	Vincent K	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	20
26	Gracelyn R	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	20
26	Ethan S	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	20
26	Mei Y	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	20

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	148
2	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	120
3	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	106
4	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	95

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	David Z	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	35
2	Janagan R	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
2	Luc W	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
4	Jacob W	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Ramsey, Winona

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	123
2	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	99
3	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	84

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jacob H	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	26
2	Maureen B	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
2	Harrita D	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
2	Will L	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Top 7 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	150
*2	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	133
3	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	131
4	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	124
5	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	121
6	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	107
7	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	106

Top 31 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Matthew S	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	32
*1	Cindy Z	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	32
3	Tina C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
3	Mack S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
3	Patrick S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
6	Brandon S	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	29
7	Ben H	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28
7	Carter P	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	28
7	Preston W	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	28
10	Isaac F	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27
10	Sanjana M	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	27
10	Maxwell O	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	27
10	Micah S	Calvin Christian School	Edina	27
14	Gretchen M	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	26
15	Isaac B	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	25
15	Elise G	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
15	Alice M	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	25
15	Ben O	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
15	Ekaanth V	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	25
20	Marley A	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	24
20	Annalise D	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	24
20	Jared D	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	24
20	Solon H	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	24
24	Amanda J	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	23
24	Adam L	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	23
24	Jacob L	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	23
24	Oliver M	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	23
24	Andrew S	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	23
24	Mitchell Z	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	23
30	Stephanie B	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	22
30	Kyle L	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	22

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	150
2	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	131
3	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	121
4	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	107

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Matthew S	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	32
1	Cindy Z	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	32
3	Tina C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
3	Mack S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
3	Patrick S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Ramsey, Winona

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	133
2	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	124
3	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	106

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town	Score
1 Carter P Chaska Middle School West Chaska	28
1 Preston W Chaska Middle School West Chaska	28
3 Sanjana M Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley	27
3 Maxwell O Chaska Middle School West Chaska	27
3 Micah S Calvin Christian School Edina	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded